

1st on A/c Bill

1

Name of Work—

Situation of Work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of Measurement—

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Name of Works :—					
Construction of Ben					
Chhekauri bigha					
Path to Thandi bigha					
② Name of Agency :— Prakash					
Construction					
Nahub Rangir Nalanda					

③ Agreement No— 19/SBD/					
2018-2019					
④ Date of work start 8/1/19					
⑤ Date of Completion— 07/1/2020					
⑥ Date of Measurement					
17/8/2019					
Date of Measurement					
18/8/2019					

Continuation

2
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1)	Setting Out Pillars				
	Providing & Fixing of				
	working benchmark/Reference				
	Pillars of iron pipe				
	4 Nos. all complete - E/I				
(i)	Bench mark				2 No
(ii)	Reference Pillars				7 No
(2/2)	Clearing and grubbing				
	Road Land etc				
	all complete - E/I				

2x30m				
2x15x30m x 2.75m =	2475			
2x15x30m x 2.75m =	2475			
2x15x30m x 2.75m =	2475			
2x15x30m x 2.75m =	2475			
2x2x30m x 2.75m =	330			
2x1x5m x 2.75m =	275			
	102575			
	= 1.03 Haa			

(3/5)	Construction of Embank				
	ment with material				
	obtained obtained from				
	barrow pit etc				
	all complete - E/I				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B.F.					Rs 1,19,66,432/-
41/45 Plain Raincoat Cement Concrete					
.....do.....do.....do.....do					
8.75 m ³ vide TMB P-18					
@ Rs 6015.41/m ³					Rs 52635/-
42/46 RCC Dock Slab M-25					
.....do.....do.....do.....do					
8.01 m ³ vide TMB P-19					
@ Rs 7301.48/m ³					Rs 58485/-
43/47 Supplying, fitting & Placing HYSD					
.....do.....do.....do.....do					
0.51 MT vide TMB P-18					
@ Rs 78772.49/MT					Rs 71,683/-
44/48 Providing & fitting Joint Sealing					
.....do.....do.....do.....do					
15.00 RM vide TMB P-19					
@ Rs 39.58/RM					Rs 594/-
45/49 P/n weep holes in Brick masonry					
.....do.....do.....do.....do					
40.00 Nos vide TMB P-19					
@ Rs 133.84/Nos.					Rs 5354/-
46/51 Painting on parapet wall Two coats					
.....do.....do.....do.....do					
29.76 m ² vide TMB P-39,35					
@ Rs 110.65/m ²					Rs 3293/-
47/52 Dismantling of existing structure					
.....do.....do.....do.....do					
Continuation					Rs 1,12,58,476/-

Continuation